1
  CONVERTS NUMEROUS PROTOCOLS SIMULTANEOUSLY
  EXTENSIVE BUILT-IN DRIVER LIST ALLOWS EASY DATA
MAPPING TO PLCs, PCs, AND SCADA SYSTEMS
  10 BASE-T/100BASE-TX ETHERNET PORT SUPPORTS FOUR
SIMULTANEOUS PROTOCOLS
  INDEPENDENT SERIAL PORTS PROVIDE VIRTUALLY
UNLIMITED INTEGRATION METHODS

Network ActivityYELLOW (Flashing)
INDICATIONLED
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE MODEL NO DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Fieldbus Gateway VFG Fieldbus Gateway with multiple protocol converter, Comms, Ethernet
and expansion slot. VFG1000
Communications
Cables (10 feet) CBL
RS-232 Programming Cable CBL01500
USB Cable USBAMBM-6F
Communications Cables 1 CBLxxxxx
Accessories VFG9
CANopen option card for Fieldbus Gateway VFG9000-CAN
GSM/GPRS Cell Modem Option Card for Fieldbus Gateway VFG9000-CEL
DeviceNet option card for Fieldbus Gateway VFG9000-DN
PROFIBUS option card for Fieldbus Gateway VFG9000-PBDP
RS232/485 option card for Fieldbus Gateway VFG9000-SERIAL
1 Visit www.bb-elec.com for a list of communication drivers and cables.